
Monthly
(inc. $5.00 DD 

fee)

157.04$   

122.45$   

122.45$   

73.70$      

N/A

N/A

N/A

Cadet 12 & Under N/A

Junior 13 20.20$      

Junior 14-17 23.24$      

Colt 18-19 43.01$      

Colt 20-21 58.21$      

Colt 22 65.82$      

Colt 23 73.42$      

Colt 24 81.02$      

Colt 25 96.22$      

96.22$      

525.66$        

638.56$            69.55$          708.11$        

27.37$              41.90$          69.27$          

41.90$          

(Please note Capitation, Golf Link Levy, SMGA & WGTS fees to be 

paid in first Instalment if paying by Direct Debit - terms and conditions 

apply)

(if playing in competition field, the comp fee applies)

1,164.22$     

981.78$        

890.55$        

799.33$        

260.83$        

224.35$        

470.00$        

470.00$        

170.00$        

1,164.22$     

218.93$            

182.45$            

41.90$          

69.55$          

69.55$          

Golf-link/SMGA 

WGTS Levy

74.55$          

899.00$        

1,484.00$     

1,484.00$     

69.55$          

69.55$          

912.23$            

821.00$            

729.78$            

74.55$          

69.55$          

74.55$          

74.55$          

69.55$          

395.45$            

395.45$            

1,094.67$        

1,094.67$        

456.11$            

Weekday - (Exc. Sat + Sun)

38.00$              

1,824.45$        

1,409.45$        

Intoductory Member

Define 10 Member

Social

Student

General Member

Weekdays & Sundays

Saturdays

74.55$          

824.45$            

28.00$              

SUBSCRIPTION PRICES

Category Subscription Capitation Total

July 2022 - June 2023

Full 7 Day Member

5 Day Member

Sunday - (Exc. Wed + Sat)

1,409.45$        

1,899.00$     

74.55$          

TASMANIA GOLF CLUB SUBSCRIPTIONS 2022-2023 - LAST UPDATED 14/06/2022


