SUBSCRIPTION PRICES

July 2022 - June 2023

<u>Category</u>	Subscription		Capitation Golf-link/SMGA			<u>Total</u>	Monthly (inc. \$5.00 DD	
			U.	WGTS Levy			(11	fee)
Full 7 Day Member	\$	1,824.45	\$	74.55	\$	1,899.00	\$	157.04
5 Day Member								
Sunday - (Exc. Wed + Sat)	\$	1,409.45	\$	74.55	\$	1,484.00	\$	122.45
Weekday - (Exc. Sat + Sun)	\$	1,409.45	\$	74.55	\$	1,484.00	\$	122.45
General Member	\$	824.45	\$	74.55	\$	899.00	\$	73.70
(if playing in competition field, the comp fee applies)								
Weekdays & Sundays	\$	28.00						
Saturdays	\$	38.00						
Intoductory Member	\$	395.45	\$	74.55	\$	470.00		N/A
Define 10 Member	\$	395.45	\$	74.55	\$	470.00		N/A
Social					\$	170.00		N/A
Cadet 12 & Under	\$	27.37	\$	41.90	\$	69.27		N/A
Junior 13	\$	182.45	\$	41.90	\$	224.35	\$	20.20
Junior 14-17	\$	218.93	\$	41.90	\$	260.83	\$	23.24
Colt 18-19	\$	456.11	\$	69.55	\$	525.66	\$	43.01
Colt 20-21	\$	638.56	\$	69.55	\$	708.11	\$	58.21
Colt 22	\$	729.78	\$	69.55	\$	799.33	\$	65.82
Colt 23	\$	821.00	\$	69.55	\$	890.55	\$	73.42
Colt 24	\$	912.23	\$	69.55	\$	981.78	\$	81.02
Colt 25	\$	1,094.67	\$	69.55	\$	1,164.22	\$	96.22
Student	\$	1,094.67	\$	69.55	\$	1,164.22	\$	96.22

(Please note Capitation, Golf Link Levy, SMGA & WGTS fees to be paid in first Instalment if paying by Direct Debit - terms and conditions apply)